francois
Switches
1
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
EG series Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter is
built based on the principle of magnetic field
interaction of two different directions, which sends
out a signal to determine the exact level of the

Ring clip
10
ORDER INFORMATION  (2 Wire)
G E B Q
A: 4~20mA (Bottom~Top)         B: 4~20mA (Top~Bottom)
Hosuing
Connection BQ: 1/2"PT (std.)
3 1
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
3---1-1/4"(32A)
B---1/2"(15A)
C---3/4"(20A)
D---1"(25A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S---Others
7
Standard (-20~125C) High Temp. (-20~200C)
1: Top conduit
2: Side conduit
3: Top conduit of steel wire cable
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
C: Top conduit with handle
05: 50~500mm              10: 510~1000mm              15: 1010~1500mm              20: 1510~2000mm
25: 2010~2500mm       30: 2510~3000mm           35: 3010~3500mm              40: 3510~4000mm
45: 4010~4500mm        50: 4510~5000mm        55: 5010~5500mm
SS Special Specification
00 No Float
S0 75x40xID20.5 SUS304/316 0.9
S4 52x52xID15 SUS316 0.75
 Probe diameter must be smaller than inside diameter of the float.
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Others
S5 75x73xID20.5 SUS304/316 0.6
S3 45x55xID15 SUS316 0.7
SC 45x55xID15 SUS316 0.9
SD 52x52xID15 SUS316 0.9
FC 45x45xID20 PP/Grey 0.9
P3 48x45xID18.5 PP/Black 0.6
F3 45x45xID20 PP/Grey 0.55
PC 48x45xID18.5 PP/Black 0.9
Analog Output 1 & Direction
 4~20mA output direction can be selected.
A: 4~20mA     When A is chosen, extra +24V power supply is required, which is different from the loop power.
B: RS485
C: Rs485 + Thermal sensor      Thermal sensor, be embedded in bottom of probe.
0 : None
Analog Output 2 for Type
S: SUS304: 12.7, If coated PP, 17.2
L : SUS304: 16, If coated PP, 18.0
C: SUS316: 12.7
D: SUS316: 16
Probe
E: SUS316L: 12.7
F: SUS316L: 16
Measuring Range
 Probe length=Measuring range+(Single Float Height+15mm)
     Ex: 500mm(Measurement)+(73mm(S5 Float Height)+15mm)=588mm(Probe length)
Model
1: Standard           7: Intrinsically Safe